


Expo Nacional Ferretera has been decisive for the growth and consolidation of the hardware, construction, electrical and industrial safety sectors in 
Mexico, Central and South America, as it is an obligatory event to create business networks between manufacturers, distributors and buyers.

Our thanks and recognition to you and to all exhibitors who have relied on this project for more than 30 years, positioning Expo Nacional Ferretera
as the most vibrant and representative platform for business and face-to-face meetings in the hardware and construction industry, placing us as
the 2nd most important exhibition of this kind in the world.

In this 2022 we witnessed the great reactivation not only in the exhibition floor but also in visitors, achieving to meet for three days with +50,000
visitors, 700 exhibitors and obtaining thousands of successful negotiations, part of the result of the increase in the quality of visitors, which you
will see reflected in the following pages of this report.

I can only thank you for your participation and trust, hoping to meet again in one of the digital activities that we will do before the 34th reunion of 
Expo Nacional Ferretera in September 2023.

DEAR EXHIBITOR

Sincerely

Javier García
Show Director

Francisco López
Marketing Manager



RELIVE SOME MOMENTS OF THE EVENT
Click and watch the videos (the videos are in Spanish)

https://www.facebook.com/exponacionalferretera/videos/803936460638595
https://www.facebook.com/exponacionalferretera/videos/380178934326594
https://www.facebook.com/exponacionalferretera/videos/823302475342473
https://www.facebook.com/exponacionalferretera/videos/571892134677906


+107,000 Leads were generated 
between exhibitors and visitors

2022 2021 2019

Unique attendees 24,722 12,723 24,000

Exhibitors +700 +350 +1,000

Floor in sqmts +50,000 m² +25,000 m² +54,000 m² 

Results #ENF22

+50,000
Total visitors

in 3 days

+77,000 views in the 
Exhibitors Web Directory



México, 97%

Internacional, 
3%

PARTICIPATING COUNTRIES
Mexico Brzsil

Guatemala Chine
USA Belice

Costa Rica Spain
Colombia Venezuela

Honduras Chile

Salvador Paraguay

Ecuador Uruguay

Dominic Republic Canada
Nicaragua Turkey
Panama Bolivia

Peru Italy

Argentina Jamaica
Puerto Rico India

Visitor Demographics

Foreign countries



Visitor Demographics

8%

50%

29%

12%

1%

13%

50%

25%

14%

1%

5%

45%

32%

17%

1%

Menos de 24 años 25 a 43 años 44 a 55 años 56 a 74 años 75 años o más

AGE
2021 2019 2022

Less than 24 years 25 to 43 years 44 to 55 years 56 to 74 years 75 years or older

1 to 10

11 to 50

51 to 250

251 to 500

More than 500



33%

24%

12%

10%

7%

6%

5%

2%

1%

31%

24%

13%

9%

8%

5%

6%

2%

2%

32%

23%

9%

6%

16%

4%

7%

1%

1%

Ventas / Comercial

Compras

Project manager

Construcción

Dirección General

Marketing

Otro

Importación / Exportación

Seguridad

JOB AREA

2022

2019

2021

Visitor Profile

42%

34%

13%

11%

Socio / Propietario / Directivo

Gerente / Jefe / Supervisor

Profesional / Consultor / Técnico

Otro (Auxiliar, analista, etc.)

JOB POSITION

Other (Assistant, Analyst, etc.)

Professional / Consultant

Manager / Head / Supervisor

Partner / Owner / Director

Security

Import and export

Other

Marketing

General management

Construction

Project manager

Purchasing department

Sales / Commercial



63%

22%

9%

4%

1%

53%

29%

13%

4%

1%

60%

23%

11%

4%

1%

Distribuidor Mayorista y
Minorista

Fabricante / Manufactura

Usuario Final (Profesionales)

Importador / Exportador

Tiendas departamentales

BUSINESS SECTOR

2022

2019

2021

61%

22%

11%

5%

1%

53%

27%

13%

5%

2%

51%

29%

14%

5%

1%

Ferretería

Construción

Material Eléctrico e Iluminación

Seguridad industrial

Gobierno

INDUSTRY

2022

2019

2021

Visitor Profile

Home centers

Import and export

Final users (Professionals)

Manufacturing

Wholesale and
retail distributors

Government

Industrial Security

Electrical equipment and 
lighting

Construction

Hardware



Visitor Profile

47%

27%

13%

7% 7%

Decisión Final Recomiendo Investigo Planifico Ninguno

DECISION MAKING

56%

32%

10%

2%
1%

Durante el evento En 3 meses En los próximos 6
meses

Entre 6 meses y 1
año

Más de 1 año

PURCHASE TIME

Final decision:
2019: 33% | 2021: 35%

The quality of the buyers increased more 
than 12 points

9 of 10 visitors aim to purchase products 
during the event or in the first 3 months after 

the event.

Final decision Recommend Investigate Planing NoneFinal decision Recommend Investigate Planing None On the event Next 3 months Next 6 months Between 6 and 12 mth More than 
1 year



28%

17%

30%

25%

Más de $ 1 000 000 MXN

De $ 500 000 MXN a $ 1 000 000 MXN

De $ 100 000 MXN a $ 500 000 MXN

Hasta $ 100 000 MXN

PURCHASING BUDGET

Visitor Profile

Up to $100,000 MXN

From $100,000 to $500,000 MXN

From $500,000 to $1,000,000 MXN

More than $1,000,000 MXN



85%

59%
56%

49%

42% 41%

72%

44%

38%

34%

26% 26%

66%

37%

42%

30%
27%

Ferretería Eléctrico Construcción Iluminación Seguridad Industrial Pintura y recubrimientos

2022 2021 2019

New question 2021
No data in 2019

What products are visitors looking for?
Multi-response, percentage represents total responses and attendance universe

Hardware                                Electric                            Construction Lighting                         Industrial Safety             Paints & Coatings   



50%

37%

29% 29%

19%
18% 16%

13%

Buscar nuevas empresas o
productos para ver

lanzamientos o
innovaciones en la industria

Encontrarme con
proveedores o aliados

comerciales para revisar o
discutir negocios

Citarme con personas o
empresas específicas para

hacer negocios

Comprar productos,
servicios, equipamientos o
cerrar negocios durante el

evento

Hacer networking para
conocer nuevas personas y
crear nuevas oportunidades

Obtener conocimiento por
medio de conferencias o

sesiones educativas

Socializar con mis
proveedores o colegas de la

industria

Conectar con el mayor
número de proveedores
posible, a fin de alcanzar
objetivos específicos de

negocios

Objectives of attending the event
Multi-response, percentage represents total responses and attendance universe

Search new companies or
products to see launches

or innovations in the
industry

Meet with suppliers or 
business partners to 

review or discuss 
business

Appoint me with 
specific people or 
companies to do 

business

Buy products, services, 
equipment or close 

deals during the event

Network to meet new 
people and create new 

opportunities

Gain knowledge 
through lectures or 

educational sessions

Socialize with my 
suppliers or colleagues 

in the industry

Connect with as many 
suppliers as possible, in 

order to achieve 
specific business 

objectives




